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$174,000

2150 SANS SOUCI BLVD # A207, NORTH
MIAMI FL 33181
https://www.bravoregroup.com

“ESTATE SALE” LOWEST PRICE IN BLDG. PRCED FOR FAST CASH
SALE NEEDS UPDATING. ANY AND ALL ASSESMENTS WILL BE PAID
IN FULL BY THE OWNERS AT CLOLSING. COMPLETELY
RENOVATED BUILDING JUST COMPLETED 50 YR INSPECTION, NEW
ROOF,LOBBY HALLWAYS OWNERS DOORS, POOL DECK, GYM,
CARD ROOM AND EVENT ROOMS KITCHENS, BATHS, EXTERIOR
BALCONY BUILDING PAINT SCHEME […]

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: SANS SOUCI ESTATES

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 846 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Maximum 20 Lbs

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $712

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $2,057

Date added: Added 6 days ago Original List Price: $174,000

DOM: 1 MLS ID: A11686027

Building Details
Building Area Total: 846 sq ft StoriesTotal: 10

Parking Features: 1 Space Security Features: Complex Fenced,
Elevator Secure, Phone Entry

View: Garden View, Other View Entry Location: Foyer

Building Name: SANS SOUCI ESTATES Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: Concrete Block With
Brick

Garage Spaces: 1

Entry Level: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Disposal, Dryer, Refrigerator Exterior Features: East Of Us1, Open Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes Electric: Circuit Breakers

Window Features: Blinds Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Interior Features: Entrance Foyer Heating: Central, Electric

Flooring: Ceramic Floor


